
MONDAY, MARCH 27, 1995 CONTINUED 

513180 ~WORLD FUBLISHING COMPANY 
S13180 WORLD PUBLISHING COMPANY 
S1i3ise ADMINISTRATIVE SERVICES 
S1isise ADMINISTRATIVE SERVICES 
Si3ige ADMINISTRATIVE SERVICES 
o13iB8e ADMINISTRATIVE SERVICES 
a13183 ADMINISTRATIVE SERVICES 
sisiga ADMINISTRATIVE SERVICES 
313183 ADMINISTRATIVE SERVICES 
SLi3ise ADMINISTRATIVE SERVICES 
Si3184 GELAHOMA EAGLE 

813184 OKLAHOMA EAGLE 
HLl3is4 OKLAHOMA EAGLE 
Si3siss ADMINISTRATIVE SERVICES 
Si3iess ADMINISTRATIVE SERVICES 
Sisies NATIONAL FEDIATRIC 
wisess WEST PUBLISHING CO 
950331 CITY COUNTY HEALTH 
PSOo231 CITY COUNTY HEALTH 
FE0g31 CITY COUNTY HEALTH 
PS0331 CITY COUNTY HEALTH 
SS5o03g1 CITY COUNTY HEALTH 
E5033 1 CITY COUNTY HEALTH 
950331 CITY COUNTY HEALTH 
eS0331 CITY COUNTY HEALTH 
950391 CENTRAL REGION HLTH F/R 
FS0331 CITY COUNTY HEALTH 
950331 CITY COUNTY HEALTH 
PSO231 CITY COUNTY HEALTH 
FaO331 CITY COUNTY HEALTH 
950331 CITY COUNTY HEALTH 
FS0331 CITY COUNTY HEALTH 
950331 CITY COUNTY HEALTH 
FSO331 CITY COUNTY HEALTH 
75033 1 CITY COUNTY HEALTH 
950331 CITY COUNTY HEALTH 
950331 CITY COUNTY HEALTH 
9So0so1 CITY COUNTY HEALTH 
950331 City COUNTY HEALTH 
SSOSR1 CITY COUNTY HEALTH 
SS0331 CITY COUNTY HEALTH 
P5Oog1 CITY COUNTY HEALTH 
9SO331 CITY COUNTY HEALTH 
9S03g1 CiTyY COUNTY HEALTH 
950331 CITY CGUNTY HEALTH 
PS03R1 CITY COUNTY HEALTH 
FS0331 CITY COUNTY HEALTH 
FSO831 CITY COUNTY HEALTH 
950331 CITY COUNTY HEALTH 
PBo03a31 CITY COUNTY HEALTH 
950331 IMMUNIZATION PROGRAM 
920331 LIBERTY TULSA,DIR IRS-FED 
950331 ORLAHOMA TAX COMMISSION 
PSO3a1 LIBERTY TULSA, DIR IRS-FICA 
950331 LIBERTY TULSA, DIR ITRS-HIFICA 
FS0391 TC EMPLOYEES RETIREMENT FUND 
9S0a31 PRUDENTIAL INS CO, LIFE 
950391 GUARANTEE RESERVE LIFE 
GSOQ33 1 DELTA DENTAL FLAN OF OFLAHOMA 
950331 CONTINENTAL CASUALTY COMPANY 
950331 J. DENNIS SEMLER 
950831 J. DENNIS SEMLER 
9S0331 J. DENNIS SEMLER 
SS0531 PRUDENTIAL INS, DISABILITY 
950331 TULSA MUNICIPAL EMPLOYEES 
930331 J. DENNIS SEMLER 
FEOS31 UNITED WAY 
FSOaa1 FPERBSCO . 
9S0331 AMERICAN FAMILY, CANCER 
GaOS31i AMERICAN FAMILY, ICU FLAN 
950331 LEADERS LIFE INSURANCE COMPANY 
FSO33 1 FRE-FAID LEGAL SERVICES, INC 
95033 1 VISION SERVICE FLAN 
950331 ECK, LONNIE Db ~- TRUSTEE 
FSO0S31 ECE, LONNIE D 
SS0331 DEFT OF HUMAN SERVICES 

1994 ~- 1995 TULSA AREA EMERG MGMT AGY 
SLio06é4 HARRIS SYSTEMS GROUP INC 
212662 T & T COMPUTER FRODUCTS 
o12663 QUALITY PC 
S13353 FUBLIC SERVICE COMPANY 
SLlSao4 WORLD PUBLISHING COMPANY 
Si3354 SQUTHWESTERN BELL TELE 
313357 QORLAHONA EMERGENCY 
S13358 LESTER, C T 

SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SUPPLIES 
SERVICES 
SERVICE 
SUFFLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SERVICES 
SUFFLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SUFFLIES 
SUPPLIES 
TRAINING 

..82.08 
169,07 
182.56 
25.65 
45.15 
a, oO 
g.09 

oF 24? 
217.27 
93.70 
30. 4 
14.21 
17.95 
24.0 
24.31 

POS .00 

SUBSCRIPTIONS/MEMBER 1046.75 
PAYROLL 
FAYROLL 
PAYROLL 
PAYROLL 
PAYROLL 
PAYROLL 
PAYROLL 
PAYROLL 
PAYROLL 
PAYROLL 
PAYROLL 
PAYROLL 
FAYROLL 
FAYROLL 
PAYROLL 
FAYROLL 
PAYROLL 
PAYROLL 
PAYROLL 
PAYROLL 
PAYROLL 
PAYROLL 
PAYROLL 
PAYROLL 
PAYROLL 
PAYROLL 
PAYROLL 
PAYROLL 
FAYROLL 
PAYROLL 
PAYROLL 
PAYROLL 
PAYROLL 
PAYROLL 
FEDERAL WH TAX 
STATE WH TAX 
FICA 
HI FICA TAX 
RETIREMENT 
PREMIUMS 
PREMIUMS 
PREMIUMS 
PREMIUMS 
PREMIUMS 
PREMIUMS 
PREMIUMS 
PREMIUMS 
CREDIT UNION 
SHOES . 
UNITED FUND 
ANNUITY 
PREMIUMS 
PREMIUMS 
PREMIUMS 
FREMIUMNS 
FREMIUNS 
CHILD SUPFORT 
CHILD SUPPORT 
CHILD SUPPORT 

MACHMRY /EQUIF. 
MAINT. 
MAINT. 
SERVICES 
EXPENSE 
SERVICE 
TRAINING 
TRAINING 

36,565.00 
8,883.00 

10,719.00 
9,593.00 

19,307.00 
1,174.44 

13,243.46 
76.00 

2,739.72 
99,700.40 

F80.44 
21,154.00 
4,215.00 
1,167.44 

12,850.17 
SFO .,00 

16,109.00 
2,733.00 

915.35 
9,134.30 
1,238.00 
37,282.00 

76.00 
1,175.90 
1,245.00 
21,386.00 - 
3,999.09 
31,611.00 

504.008 

3,712.00 

2,260.00 

36,255.16 

5,177.00. 
6,376,090 

435,011.98 
15,954.87 
5O,813.32 
11,883.77 
48,209.80 
2,494.94 

3.56 
4,418.48 
280.22 

30,860,222 
1,059.63 
3,348.16 
284,49 

24,0971 2.50 

71.25 
265.05 

12,847.78 
857.24 
ele.72 
398.99 
43.00 

251.72 
Boo. 
175,00 

270.73 

8,400.00 
446.00 
99.00 
429.76 
15.00 
49.22 
ag.00 
128.13 


